Industrial Wireless LAN Solutions
1 w w w. m o x a . c o m
AWK-1137C Series
Introduction
Specifications
Industrial 802.11a/b/g/n wireless client
The AWK-1137C is an ideal client solution for industrial wireless
mobile applications. It enables WLAN connections for both Ethernet

• Quick installation guide (printed)
• Warranty card
Ordering Information
Available Models
AWK-1137C-US: Industrial 802.11a/b/g/n wireless serial/Ethernet client, US band, 0 to 60°C
AWK-1137C-US-T: Industrial 802.11a/b/g/n sireless serial/Ethernet client, US band, -40 to 75°C
AWK-1137C-EU: Industrial 802.11a/b/g/n wireless serial/Ethernet client, EU band, 0 to 60°C
AWK-1137C-EU-T: Industrial 802.11a/b/g/n wireless serial/Ethernet Client, EU band, -40 to 75°C
AWK-1137C-JP: Industrial 802.11a/b/g/n wireless serial/Ethernet client, JP band, 0 to 60°C
AWK-1137C-JP-T: Industrial 802.11a/b/g/n wireless serial/Ethernet client, JP band, -40 to 75°C
Note: Please visit Moxa’s website for a complete list of optional wireless accessories and antennas available for
Moxa’s wireless products.
Optional Accessories (can be purchased separately)
WK-35-01: Wall-mounting kit with 2 plates and 6 screws